Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519202   page 1
December 6, 2022 11:44 AM
Top Product Features
• Sleek design with integral electrical components and circuiting options
• Low glare illumination with precision-engineered optical system
• Black (UGR<6) and White (UGR<13) baffle options

PS519202   page 2
December 6, 2022 11:44 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: DL2-BB-025U/075D-935-1D-UNV-STD-WAA-BSL6-W-AC48-T1-32
Series Shielding Distribution Lumen Package
Up (Lms/ft)
Lumen Package
Down (Lms/ft)
CRI/CCT Circuiting
(In Cross Section)
Specialty Wiring Voltage
Series Shielding Distribution
Lumen package
Up (Lms/ft)
Lumen Package
Down (Lms/ft)
CRI/CCT
Circuiting
(In Cross Section)
Specialty Wiring Voltage
DL2=  Discreet
Linear 2" Suspended
BB=Black Baffle,
TIR Optic
WB=White Baffle,
TIR Optic
M=Medium, 80° 0U=No Uplight
025U=250 Lumens/ft Up
050U=500 Lumens/ft Up
075U=750 Lumens/ft Up
100U=1000 Lumens/ft Up
125U=1250 Lumens/ft Up
150U=1500 Lumens/ft Up
____U=Specify
050D=500 Lumens/ft Down
075D=750 Lumens/ft Down
100D=1000 Lumens/ft Down
125D=1250 Lumens/ft Down
____D=Specify
930=3000K, 90+ CRI
935=3500K, 90+ CRI
940=4000K, 90+ CRI
1=Single Circuit
2=Dual Circuit (Ind.
Up/Down Circuits
D=None (Default Dimming)
E=Emergency Circuit
S=Secondary Circuit
N=Secondary + Emergency
Circuit
UNV=Univeral
(120V-277V)
347=347V
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Custom lumen output available.